Zurcon® Roto Glyd Ring® S
Your Partner for Sealing Technology
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions is a major international sealing
force, uniquely placed to offer dedicated design and
development from our market-leading product and material
portfolio: a one-stop-shop providing the best in elastomer,
thermoplastic, PTFE and composite technologies for applications
in aerospace, industrial and automotive industries.

8
Edition July 2008
Ordering example
Zurcon®Roto Glyd Ring® S, complete with O—Ring, shaft
sealing, series TG52 (from Table V).
Shaft diameter: dN = 80.0 mm
TSS Part No.: TG5200800 (from Table VI)
Select the material from Table I. The corresponding code
numbers are appended to the TSS Part No. Together they
form the TSS Article No.
For all intermediate sizes not shown in Table VI, the TSS
Article No. can be determined from the example below.
** For diameters � 1000.0 mm multiply only by factor 1.
Example: TG55 for diamter 1200.0 mm.
TSS Article No.: TG55X1200 - Z52N.
Material code (Seal ring)
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. Z520800 N
Material code (O-Ring)
Shaft diameter x 10**
 TG52
Quality Index (Standard)
-
Type (Standard)
0
Table VI Preferred dimensions / TSS Part No.
Shaft
diameter
Groove
diameter
Groove
width
TSS Part No. O—Ring
size
dN f8/h9 D1 H9 L1 +0.2
10.0
12.0
14.0
14.9
16.9
18.9
2.2
2.2
2.2
TG5000100
TG5000120
TG5000140
11.80 x 1.80
14.00 x 1.78
15.60 x 1.78
15.0
16.0
16.0
19.9
20.9
23.5
2.2
2.2
3.2
TG5000150
TG5000160
TG5100160
17.17 x 1.78
18.77 x 1.78
18.72 x 2.62
18.0
18.0

12
Edition July 2008
Ordering Example
Zurcon®Roto Glyd Ring® S, complete with O—Ring, bore
sealing, series TG62 (from Table VII).
Bore diameter: DN = 80.0 mm
TSS Part No.: TG6200800 (from Table VIII)
Select the material from Table I. The corresponding code
numbers are appended to the TSS Part No. (from Table VIII).
Together they form the TSS Article No.
For all intermediate sizes not shown in Table VIII, the TSS
Article No. can be determined from the example opposite.
** For diameters � 1000.0 mm multiply only by factor 1.
Example: TG65 for diamter 1200.0 mm.
TSS Article No.: TG65X1200 - Z52N.
Material code (Seal ring)
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. Z520800 N
Material code (O-Ring)
Bore diameter x 10**
 TG62
Quality Index (Standard)
-
Type (Standard)
 0
Table VIII Installation Dimensions / TSS Part No.
Bore
diameter
Groove
diameter
Groove
width
TSS Part No. O—Ring
size
DN H9 d1 h9 L1 +0.2
12.0
14.0
15.0
7.1
9.1
10.1
2.2
2.2
2.2
TG6000120
TG6000140
TG6000150
7.65 x 1.78
9.25 x 1.78
10.82 x 1.78
16.0
18.0
20.0
11.1
13.1
12.5
2.2
2.2
3.2
TG6000160
TG6000180
TG6100200
10.82 x 1.78
13.20 x 1.80
12.37 x 2.62
22.0
25.0